
“
”

”

I want the people in Alaska and 
Botswana to demand for 

FingerTec®.

Norana  • The Sales Manager

“ 2007 and FingerTec® had con-
nected me with many good people 

around the world which I hope I could 
meet face-to-face. Foreign language 
also is another subject that I want to 

tackle this year, perhaps Spanish and 
Japanese. Any volunteer tutor?

MSN: meeling82@hotmail.com     Skype: fingertec_tamy     email: tamy@fingertec.com

MSN: anajohar@hotmail.com     Skype: ana_tia     email: ana@fingertec.com

SALES & MARKETING Department

The Assistant Sales Manager • Tamy

2008 RESOLUTIONS
TEAMS of



“
”

”

To explore Malaysia and the 
neighbouring countries.

“To achieve the sales target earlier.

email: soong@fingertec.com

MSN: shanachelinfrey@hotmail.com     Skype: schelinfrey     email: regielou@fingertec.com

The Local Sales Executive • Soong

“
”

Reflect (what I did in 2007), reor-
ganize (life), reshape (body) and 

improve (work).

MSN: nattzainal@hotmail.com     Skype: nattzainal     email: natt@fingertec.com

The International Sales Executive • Nattalina  

Regielou  • The Spanish Liaison Executive



TECHNICAL & SUPPORT Department

“
”

”

May 2008 go smoothly in 
personal, work or health.

“To balance work and life, and to value 
health more in 2008.

MSN: fingertec_support1@hotmail.com     Skype: fingertec_support1     email: pang@fingertec.com

MSN: cyyong74@hotmail.com     Skype: cyyong     email: chuyeong@fingertec.com

Chu Yeong • The Technical Manager

The Technical Supervisor • Henry Pang



“
”

”

I want to attain financial free-
dom, to experience life to its 
fullest and to keep learning.

“Anybody wants to invite me to do 
training abroad? I wish at least one 

would.

“
”

To be meticulous in my work 
in order to produce happy 

customers.

MSN: curtis_tan@live.com     Skype: curtis_tan     email: curtis@fingertec.com

MSN: fingertec_support2@hotmail.com     Skype: fingertec_support2     email: aidid@fingertec.com

MSN: fingertec_support07@hotmail.com     Skype: fingertec_support07     email: zul@fingertec.com

Aidid  • The Technical Executive

The Technical Executive • Curtis

M.Zulkifli  • The Technical Executive



“
”

”

To make TCMSv2 WEB as the best 
Time & Attendance application 

service provider in the world.

“To make people understand how 
beneficial is OFIS for their office. 

Contact me shall you want to order 
OFIS :)

MSN: yychoo_fingertec@hotmail.com     Skype: daryl_choo     email: yychoo@fingertec.com

MSN: ccckkkhhh@hotmail.com     Skype: chongkahheng     email: kahheng@fingertec.com

Chong Kah Heng • Assistant Manager, System Development

Assistant Manager, R&D Business Support • Daryl Choo




